General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

Ordering information

Order unit
Minimum quantity
Quantity interval
Content unit

Content unit quantity

Attachments

Data sheet

Data sheet

Main product picture

ePIM.one 10.12 [https://epim.one]

4050300015040
4050300015040
OSRAM
4050300015040
0.135m

0.04 m

0.04 m

0.022 kg
216000 mm3

One (unit)
1
1
One (unit)
1
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